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OKLAHOMA STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION’S  
PROGRAMS SUPPORTING FAMILIES WITH YOUNG CHILDREN  

 
 

Bilingual Education              405‐521‐3196 

Child Nutrition                405‐521‐3327 

Counseling                  405‐521‐3549 

Early Childhood Education            405‐521‐3346 

Federal Programs                405‐521‐2846 

Lifelong Learning                405‐521‐3321 

Literacy                  405‐521‐2537 

Preschool Special Education            405‐522‐4513 

SoonerStart (Early Intervention)          405‐521‐4155 

 
 

Visit the Oklahoma State Department of Education’s webpage for more resources 

supporting families with young children: http://www.sde.state.ok.us 
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ADA 

Sandra Poe 

poes@adapss.com 

Laura Presley 

presleyl@adapss.com 

825 West 10th 

Ada, Oklahoma  74820 

580‐310‐7322 

 

ANADARKO 

Sandy Harris 

sharris@apswarriors.com 

107 Southeast 5th Street 

Anadarko, Oklahoma  73005 

405‐247‐2496 

 

ARDMORE 

Stacy Stewart 

sstewart@ardmore.k12.ok.us 

Post Office Box 1709 

Ardmore, Oklahoma  73401 

580‐221‐3019 

 

BARTLESVILLE 

Joni Pollin 

pollinj@bps‐ok.org 

4620 East Frank Phillips Boulevard 

Bartlesville, Oklahoma  74006 

918‐337‐6231 

 

BETHANY 

Mindy Turner 

mindyturner@cox.net 

6721 Northwest 42nd 

Oklahoma City, Oklahoma  73132 

405‐210‐4038 

 

 

BIXBY 

Chrissy Streeter 

Chrissy.streeter@sbcglobal.net 

109 North Armstrong 

Bixby, Oklahoma  74007 

918‐289‐6763 

 

BRISTOW 

Debby Ihrig 

dihrig@bristow.k12.ok.us 

420 North Main 

Bristow, Oklahoma  74010 

918‐645‐6013 

 

BROKEN ARROW 

Jana Thompson 

jbthompson@baschools.org 

101 West Twin Oaks Street 

Broken Arrow, Oklahoma  74011 

918‐259‐4380 ext. 2121 

 

CANEY VALLEY/COPAN 

Ashley Sikes 

AshleyS@health.ok.gov 

5121 Jacquelyn Lane 

Bartlesville, Oklahoma  74006 

918‐335‐6927 

 

CHECOTAH 

Eunice Warrior 

ewarrior@checotah.k12.ok.us 

205 Owens Avenue 

Checotah, Oklahoma  74426 

918‐473‐8071 
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CHOUTEAU‐MAZIE 

Carolyn Rhodes 

rhodesc@pryor.k12.ok.us 

107 Deer Run 

Chouteau, Oklahoma  74337 

918‐864‐9495 

 

CLAREMORE 

Jane Dearman 

janemdearman@gmail.com 

19313 South Old Highway 88 

Claremore, Oklahoma  74017 

918‐527‐9412 

 

DEWEY 

Ashley Sikes 

AshleyS@health.ok.gov 

5121 Jacquelyn Lane 

Bartlesville, Oklahoma  74006 

918‐335‐6927 

 

DURANT 

Katy Pruitt 

katy.pruitt@durantisd.org 

812 West Locust 

Durant, Oklahoma  74701 

580‐775‐4655 

 

ENID 

Dianne Juhnke 

Dianne.juhnke@cdsaok.org 

2615 East Randolph 

Enid, Oklahoma  73701 

580‐234‐5270 

 

 

 

 

GLENPOOL 

Brandee Pierson 

brpierson@glenpool.k12.ok.us 

Post Office Box 1149 

Glenpool, Oklahoma  74033 

918‐497‐9682 

 

GUTHRIE 

Angela Staudt 

Angela.staudt@gmail.com 

2001 West Noble 

Guthrie, Oklahoma  73044 

405‐473‐6312 

 

HEAVENER 

Regina Nichols 

rnichols@heavenerschools.org 

West 2nd and Avenue C  Box 698 

Heavener, Oklahoma  74937 

918‐653‐4811 

 

HOBART 

Dierra Heglin 

dierraheglin@hotmail.com 

901 South Broadway 

Hobart, Oklahoma  73651 

580‐726‐3383 

 

HOMINY 

Dana Bolt 

dbolt@ocic.k12.ok.us 

207 East Main 

Hominy, Oklahoma  74035 

918‐637‐8398 
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HUGO 

Karen Lyles 

Klyles@hugoschools.com 

208 North Second Street 

Hugo, Oklahoma  74743 

580‐326‐6483 

 

IDABEL 

Conni Lynch 

clynch@idabelps.org 

1203 Southeast Quincy 

Idabel, Oklahoma  74745 

580‐286‐3056 

 

JENKS 

Doris Jouas 

doris.jouas@jenksps.org 

205 East B Street 

Jenks, Oklahoma  74037 

918‐299‐4415 ext. 2579 

 

KEYS 

Carolyn Thomas 

cthomas@keys.k12.ok.us 

19061 East 840 Road 

Park Hill, Oklahoma  74451 

918‐456‐4501 

 

LITTLE AXE 

Kami Campbell 

kcampbell1@littleaxe.k12.ok.us 

2000 168th Avenue Northeast 

Norman, Oklahoma  73026 

405‐579‐2967 

 

 

 

 

MARYETTA 

Rhonda Brown 

rbrown@maryetta.k12.ok.us 

Route 6 Box 2840 

Stilwell, Oklahoma  74960 

918‐696‐2285 

 

MCALESTER 

Vanessa Cummings 

vcummings@mcalester.k12.ok.us 

2801 North A Street 

McAlester, Oklahoma  74501 

918‐423‐4008 

918‐424‐9246 

 

MIDWEST CITY‐DEL CITY 

Heather Johnson 

hjohnson@mid‐del.net 

72717 Southeast 15th Street 

Midwest City, Oklahoma  73110 

405‐737‐4461 

 

MINCO 

Jeanna Morris 

jeanna04@gmail.com 

Post Office Box 510 

Minco, Oklahoma  73059 

405‐203‐9725 

 

MORRISON 

Lonna Shiever 

rlshiever@provalue.net 

28800 Lariat 

Morrison, Oklahoma  73061 

405‐612‐1001 
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MULDROW 

Sherry Taylor 

muldrowopat@hotmail.com 

1916 Lake Drive 

Muldrow, Oklahoma  74948 

918‐208‐7177 

 

NEWKIRK 

Dana Bolt 

dbolt@ocic.k12.ok.us 

207 East Main 

Hominy, Oklahoma  74035 

918‐637‐8398 

 

NOBLE 

Gail Hilty 

ghilty@nobleps.com 

Post Office Box 499 

Noble, Oklahoma  73068 

405‐206‐4705 

 

NORMAN 

Amy Madden 

amadden@norman.k12.ok.us 

250 North Cockrel 

Norman, Oklahoma  73071 

405‐307‐6714 

 

OKLAHOMA CITY 

Pam Hibbs 

pnhibbs@okcps.org 

900 North Klein 

Oklahoma City, Oklahoma  73106 

405‐587‐0630 

 

 

 

 

OSAGE HILLS/BOWRING/ 

SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 

Dana Bolt 

dbolt@ocic.k12.ok.us 

207 East Main 

Hominy, Oklahoma  74035 

918‐637‐8398 

 

PAWHUSKA/ANDERSON 

Dana Bolt 

dbolt@ocic.k12.ok.us 

207 East Main 

Hominy, Oklahoma  74035 

918‐637‐8398 

 

PERKINS‐TRYON 

Pat Hamilton 

hamiltonpat1955@gmail.com 

1008 East Kirk 

Post Office Box 549 

Perkins, Oklahoma  74059 

405‐547‐5741 

 

PERRY 

Ranay Roth 

rroth@perry.k12.ok.us 

1303 North 15th Street 

Perry, Oklahoma  73077 

580‐336‐4471 

 

PIONEER‐PLEASANT VALE 

Angi Koontz 

akoontz@ppv.k12.ok.us 

5319 East Fox 

Enid, Oklahoma  73701 

580‐370‐6336 
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POCOLA/ARKHOMA 

Fonda Clopton 

fclopton@pocola.k12.ok.us 

Post Office Box 640 

Pocola, Oklahoma  74902 

918‐436‐2424 

 

POTEAU 

Audrey Fassio 

Fassioa@pps.poteau.k12.ok.us 

harris@admin.poteau.k12.ok.us 

100 Mockingbird Lane 

Poteau, Oklahoma  74953 

918‐413‐0594 

 

PRYOR 

Carolyn Rhodes 

rhodes@pryor.k12.ok.us 

107 Deer Run 

Chouteau, Oklahoma  74337 

918‐864‐0495 

 

PUTNAM CITY 

Kelly Suchy 

ksuchy@putnamcityschools.org 

5604 Northwest 41st Street 

Oklahoma City, Oklahoma  73122 

405‐491‐7626 ext. 1302 

 

SALINA 

Tami Woods 

Tami_Woods@hotmail.com 

24125 East 813 Road 

Welling, Oklahoma  74471 

918‐931‐8130 

 

 

 

SAND SPRINGS 

Rita Montgomery 

rita.montgomery@sandites.org 

1691 Old North Road 

Sand Springs, Oklahoma  74063 

928‐246‐1453 

 

SAPULPA 

Georgetta Ernst 

gernst@sapulpaps.org 

3423 Clearview Circle 

Sapulpa, Oklahoma  74066 

918‐760‐0636 

 

SHAWNEE 

Kathy Stuart 

stuartfam5@aol.com 

326 North Union 

Shawnee, Oklahoma  74801 

405‐317‐4472 

 

SKIATOOK 

Rebekah Perigo 

rperigo@skiatookschools.org 

355 South Osage 

Skiatook, Oklahoma  74070 

918‐396‐5730 

 

STIGLER 

Laura Lenz 

ll_OPAT@yahoo.com 

30619 WCR 1230 

Stigler, Oklahoma  74462 

919‐967‐0017 
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STRATFORD 

Meresa Owens 

mowens@stratford.k12.ok.us 

341 North Elem Street 

Stratford, Oklahoma  74872 

580‐759‐3615 

 

SULPHUR 

Amy Howe 

ahowe@sulphur.k12.ok.us 

1021 West 9th 

Sulphur, Oklahoma  73086 

580‐622‐6161 

 

TAHLEQUAH 

Bethany McDonald 

mcdonaldb@tahlequah.k12.ok.us 

351 Academy Street 

Tahlequah, Oklahoma  74464 

918‐458‐4192 

 

TECUMSEH 

Pam Smith 

smithp1@tecumseh.k12.ok.us 

723 West Park 

Tecumseh, Oklahoma  74873 

405‐509‐6069 

 

TULSA 

Chris Maricle 

cmaricle@captc.org 

1924 North Cincinnati 

Tulsa, Oklahoma  74106 

918‐925‐1403 

 

 

 

 

UNION 

Chris Maricle 

cmaricle@captc.org 

1924 North Cincinnati 

Tulsa, Oklahoma  74106 

918‐925‐1403 

 

VALLIANT 

Rita Burke 

Rita@soic.k12.ok.us 

103 Northeast Avenue A 

Idabel, Oklahoma  74745 

580‐286‐3344 

 

VERDIGRIS 

Karla Carter 

carter.karla2@gmail.com 

16902 East 380 Road 

Claremore, Oklahoma  74017 

918‐277‐4151 

 

VIAN 

Joan Barnoskie 

joanb@vian.k12.ok.us 

401 West Hunter 

Vian, Oklahoma  74962 

918‐773‐5798 

 

WARNER 

Janice La Delle Dillon 

dillonjl@sbcglobal.net 

Post Office Box 266 

Warner, Oklahoma  74469 

918‐680‐0998 
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WATONGA 

Sharon Reiber 

st_shreiber@msn.com 

1020 North Noble 

Watonga, Oklahoma  73772 

580‐791‐0480 

 

WATTS 

Kay Fronterhouse 

kfronterhouse@wattsschool.com 

6th Street Route 2 Box 1 

Watts, Oklahoma  74964 

918‐422‐5132 

 

WELLSTON 

Dana Bolt 

dbolt@ocic.k12.ok.us 

207 East Main 

Hominy, Oklahoma  74035 

918‐637‐8398 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WESTVILLE 

Ryan Swank 

rswank@westville.k12.ok.us 

500 West Chincapin 

Westville, Oklahoma  74965 

918‐723‐3351 

 

WOODLAND/WYNONA/FRONTIER 

Dana Bolt 

dbolt@ocic.k12.ok.us 

207 East Main 

Hominy, Oklahoma  74035 

918‐637‐8398 

 

WOODWARD 

Christi Waggoner 

waggoner_c@woodwardps.net 

7323 State Highway 34 

Woodward, Oklahoma  73801 

580‐571‐7138 

 

WRIGHT CITY/GLOVER/SWINK 

Rita Burke 

Rita@soic.k12.ok.us 

103 Northeast Avenue A 

Idabel, Oklahoma  74745 

580‐286‐3344
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